 deutsch Betriebsanleitung
 english User’s Guide
BOS R01E-UI-KH22-00,2-S49
BOS R01E-UI-KH32-00,2-S4
BOS R01E-UI-KH22-00,2-S49
BOS R01E-UI-KH32-00,2-S4
Betriebsanleitung

b) Optical axis receiver
Dimensions
Order Code Red light diffuse reflective
BOS0265 BOS R01E-UI-KH22-00,2-S49 adjustable via IO-Link Cable with
connector S49
BOS0279 BOS R01E-UI-KH32-00,2-S4 adjustable via IO-Link Cable with
connector S4
– Rugged housing
– Convenient setting via IO-Link Teach-In
– Highly visible light spot for ease of alignment
– Comprehensive parameter setting options
C
ab
le
 w
it
h
co
nn
ec
to
r
S
49
C
ab
le
 w
it
h
co
nn
ec
to
r
S
4
BOS R01E-UI-KH_2-…
Photoelectric Sensors
Red light diffuse reflective BOS R01E-UI-KH22-… with background supres. and IO-Link
3englishwww.balluff.com
Technical Data
Optical
Range, adjustable via IO-Link 50…100mm